
RFP Pre-Bid Meeting – Sign-In Sheet (January 27,
2026)

Name Company Email

Patrick Walker Verify4 Patrick@verify4.com

Bill Wilder Verify4 bill@verify4.com

Shannon Luttrell Carahsoft Shannon.luttrell@carahsoft.com

Micah Asch LexisNexis Risk Solutions micah.asch@lexisnexisrisk.com

Sherry McComas LexisNexis Risk Solutions Sherry.mccomas@lexisnexisrisk.com

Scott Pohlmann Equifax/Carahsoft scott.pohlmann@equifax.com

Mohammed Ali Verify4 flak@verify4.com

Andrea Quinichett CMHA aquinichett@cmhanet.com

Shunlonda McCall CMHA smccall@cmhanet.com

Sanmi John KENTECH Consulting Inc. rfp@ekentech.com

Michael Turner Verify4 Michael@verify4.com

William Seggos Verify4

Carlie Christensen Truv Carlie.christensen@truv.com


